
 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR PG PROGRAMMES M.Sc. and MCom  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26  

EVEN SEMESTERS (II & IV SEMESTERS)  

Sl 

No 

 Name of the Academic Event Date Day 

1.  

 

Commencement II & IV Semester Classes – MSc & 

MCom 

R&D Activity: Synopsis Presentation and Approval 

16 Jan 2026 Friday 

2.  Curriculum Delivery 

R&D Activity: Synopsis Presentation and Approval 

Sports: Chess-Carom Interclass Tournament (Staff & 

Students) 

17 Jan 2026 Saturday 

3.  Holiday 18 Jan 2026 Sunday 

4.   

 

 

 

Week -3 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

VAP Commencement 

19 Jan 2026 Monday 

5.  Curriculum Delivery 

VAP Commencement 

Cultural: Krishi Parva 2K26 

20 Jan 2026 Tuesday 

6.  Curriculum Delivery 

VAP Commencement 

21 Jan 2026  Wednesday 

7.  Curriculum Delivery 

Commerce Dept.: (Crisis Management-Case Study 

Analysis) 

Ch/Bc: Career Guidance Program 

VAP Commencement 

Journal Club Activity 

22 Jan 2026 Thursday 

8.  Curriculum Delivery 

VAP Commencement 

MB:Photography/Collage Competition 

23 Jan 2026 Friday 

9.  Curriculum Delivery 

MB: Video/Model Making Competition – IV Sem 

Women Cell: National Girl Child day 

24 Jan 2026 Saturday 

10.  Holiday 25 Jan 2026 Sunday 

11.  

Week -4 

 

Republic Day/ Holiday 

SDG: International Day of Clean Energy 

26 Jan 2026 Monday 

12.  Curriculum Delivery 

Pre-Placement / Soft skills Training 

27 Jan 2025  Tuesday 

13.  Curriculum Delivery 

Lecture Series 

28 Jan 2026 Wednesday 

14.  Curriculum Delivery 

Lecture Series 

29 Jan 2026 Thursday 



 

 

Journal Club Activity 

15.  Curriculum Delivery 

Food Technology: Culinary Competition for Faculty 

and Students 

MB: World Leprosy Day 

Ch/Bc: Outreach Activity 

30 Jan 2026 Friday 

16.  Curriculum Delivery 

Mb: Skill Development Activity 

31 Jan 2026 Saturday 

17.  Holiday 01 Feb 2026 Sunday 

18.  

 

 

Week-5 

Curriculum Delivery 

Commerce & Management- Union Budget 

Workshop On Animal Cell Culture(MB/Ch/BC) 

02 Feb 2026 Monday 

19.  Curriculum Delivery 

Workshop On Animal Cell Culture(MB/Ch/BC) 

03 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

20.  Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/Bc: World Cancer Day/Outreach Activity 

BT: Guest Lecture 

04 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

21.  Curriculum Delivery  

Ch/Bc: Guest Lecture  

Journal Club Activity 

05 Feb 2026 Thursday 

22.  Curriculum Delivery  

Sports: Sports: 30th Annual Athlete Meet 

06 Feb 2026 Friday 

23.  Curriculum Delivery  

FDP – IQAC Initiative 

07 Feb 2026 Saturday 

24.  Holiday 08 Feb 2026 Sunday 

25.  

 

 

Week -6 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

Pre-Placement / Soft skills Training 

09 Feb 2026 Monday 

26.  Curriculum Delivery 

BT:World Pulses Day 

10 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

27.  Curriculum Delivery 

Commerce Dept.: Entrepreneurship Day 

Women Cell/Science dept.: International day of 

Women and Girls 

Ch/Bc: Guest lecture 

11 Feb 2025 Wednesday 

28.  Sports: Throw Ball /Basketball Interclass 

Sports: Volley Ball/Archery Interclass  

12 Feb 2026 Thursday 

29.  Curriculum Delivery  

Cultural: Intercollegiate Fest 

13 Feb 2026 Friday 

30.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Intercollegiate Fest 

14 Feb 2026 Saturday 

31.  Holiday 15 Feb 2026 Sunday 

32.  Week -7 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/BC: Institutional Visit (CSIR-CIMAP) 

16 Feb 2026 Monday 



 

 

33.  Curriculum Delivery 17 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

34.  Curriculum Delivery  18 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

35.  Curriculum Delivery  

Commerce Dept.: Interclass Collage Competition 

Journal Club Activity 

19 Feb 2026 Thursday 

36.  Curriculum Delivery  

Mb: Visit to Orphanage 

20 Feb 2026 Friday 

37.  Curriculum Delivery  21 Feb 2026 Saturday 

38.  Holiday 22 Feb 2026 Sunday 

39.   

 

 

Week -8 

 

Curriculum Delivery 23 Feb 2026 Monday 

40.  Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/Bc: Guest Lecture 

24 Feb 2026 Tuesday 

41.  Curriculum Delivery 25 Feb 2026 Wednesday 

42.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

26 Feb 2026 Thursday 

43.  Curriculum Delivery 27 Feb 2026 Friday 

44.  Curriculum Delivery 

National Science Day 

Ch/Bc: Guest lecture 

28 Feb 2026 Saturday 

45.  Holiday 01 Mar 2026 Sunday 

46.   

 

 

 

 

Week -9 

 

Curriculum Delivery  02 Mar 2026 Monday 

47.  Curriculum Delivery 

NCC: National Defense Day 

03 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

48.  Curriculum Delivery 

SDG: Extension Activity 

Ch/Bc: Guest Lecture 

04 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

49.  Commencement of 1st Internals – II & IV Semesters 

MSc & MCom 

05 Mar 2025 Thursday 

50.  Curriculum Delivery 

1st Internals – II & IV Semesters MSc & MCom 

06 Mar 2026 Friday 

51.  1st Internals – II & IV Semesters MSc & MCom 07 Mar 2026 Saturday 

52.  Holiday 08 Mar 2026 Sunday 

53.   

 

 

 

Week -10 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

Women Empowerment Cell: World Women’s Day 

09 Mar 2026 Monday 

54.  Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/Bc: Workshop 

10 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

55.  Curriculum Delivery 

Commerce Dept.: Inter Dept. Fest 

Life Sciences Dept.- Fest 

Ch/Bc: Workshop 

11 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

56.  Curriculum Delivery 

Life Sciences Dept.- Fest 

NSS: No-Smoking Day 

12 Mar 2026 Thursday 



 

 

Journal Club Activity 

57.  Curriculum Delivery 

Food Technology: Workshop at GKVK 

Cultural: Intercollegiate Fest 

13 Mar 2026 Friday 

58.  Curriculum Delivery 

Commerce Dept.: Workshop on Income Tax 

Ch/Bc: Workshop 

14 Mar 2026 Saturday 

59.  Holiday 15 Mar 2026 Sunday 

60.   

 

 

 

Week -11 

 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

Commerce Dept.: World Consumer Rights Day 

MB: National Vaccination Day 

16 Mar 2026 Monday 

61.  Curriculum Delivery 

Commerce Dept.:(Essay Competition-Current Affairs) 

BT: Club Activity 

17 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

62.  Curriculum Delivery 18 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

63.  Ugadi/Holiday 19 Mar 2026 Thursday 

64.  Curriculum Delivery 

SDG: World Sparrow Day 

20 Mar 2026 Friday 

65.  Ramzan/Holiday 21 Mar 2026 Saturday 

66.  Holiday 22 Mar 2026 Sunday 

67.   

 

 

 

Week -12 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/Bc: VAP for II Semester Biochemistry students 

BT/SDG: International Forest Day 

23 Mar 2026 Monday 

68.  Curriculum Delivery 

SDG: World Water Day-Outreach activity 

MB: World Tuberculosis Day 

24 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

69.  Curriculum Delivery 25 Mar 2026 Wednesday 

70.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

26 Mar 2025 Thursday 

71.  Curriculum Delivery 27 Mar 2026 Friday 

72.  Curriculum Delivery 

MB: Invited talk /Valedictory 

28 Mar 2026 Saturday 

73.  Holiday 29 Mar 2026 Sunday 

74.  Curriculum Delivery  30 Mar 2026 Monday 

75.  Mahaveer Jayanthi/Holiday 31 Mar 2026 Tuesday 

76.  

Week -13 

 

Curriculum Delivery 01 Apr 2026 Wednesday 

77.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: World Theatre Day 

Journal Club Activity 

02 Apr 2026 Thursday 

78.  Good Friday/Holiday 03 Apr 2026 Friday 

79.  Curriculum Delivery 04 Apr 2026 Saturday 

80.  Holiday 05 Apr 2026 Sunday 

81.   Curriculum Delivery 06 Apr 2026 Monday   



 

 

Week -14 

 

Ch/BC: Invited talk 

82.  Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/Bc: World Health Day 

07Apr 2026 Tuesday 

83.  Curriculum Delivery 08 Apr 2026 Wednesday 

84.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

09 Apr 2026 Thursday 

85.  Curriculum Delivery 10 Apr 2026 Friday 

86.  Curriculum Delivery 11 Apr 2026 Saturday 

87.  Holiday 12 Apr 2026 Sunday 

88.  

Week -15 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/BC: Guest Lecture 

13 Apr 2026 Monday 

89.  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi/Holiday 14 Apr 2026 Tuesday 

90.  Curriculum Delivery 15 Apr 2026 Wednesday 

91.  Commencement of 2nd Internals – II & IV Semesters 

MSc & MCom 

16 Apr 2026 Thursday 

92.  2nd Internals – II & IV Semesters MSc & MCom 17 Apr 2026 Friday 

93.  2nd Internals – II & IV Semesters MSc & MCom 18 Apr 2026 Saturday 

94.  Holiday 19 Apr 2026 Sunday 

95.  

Week -16 

 

Curriculum Delivery 20 Apr 2026 Monday 

96.  Curriculum Delivery 21 Apr 2026 Tuesday 

97.  Curriculum Delivery 22 Apr 2026 Wednesday 

98.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

23 Apr 2026 Thursday 

99.  Curriculum Delivery 24 Apr 2026 Friday 

100.  Curriculum Delivery  

IPR: World IPR Day 

25 Apr 2026 Saturday 

101.  Holiday 26 Apr 2026 Sunday 

102.   

 

 

Week -17 

 

Curriculum Delivery 27 Apr 2026 Monday 

103.  Curriculum Delivery 28 Apr 2026 Tuesday 

104.  Curriculum Delivery 29 Apr 2026 Wednesday  

105.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

30 Apr 2026 Thursday 

106.  May Day 01 May 2026 Friday 

107.  Curriculum Delivery 02 May 2026 Saturday 

108.  Holiday 03 May 2026 Sunday 

109.   

 

 

Week -18 

 

Curriculum Delivery 04 May 2026 Monday 

110.  Curriculum Delivery 05 May 2026 Tuesday 

111.  Curriculum Delivery 06 May 2026 Wednesday 

112.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

07 May 2026 Thursday 

113.  Curriculum Delivery 08 May 2026 Friday 

114.  Curriculum Delivery 09 May 2026 Saturday 



 

 

115.  Holiday 10 May 2026 Sunday 

116.  Curriculum Delivery 11 May 2026 Monday 

117.  Curriculum Delivery 12 May 2026 Tuesday 

118.  Curriculum Delivery 13 May 2026 Wednesday 

119.  Curriculum Delivery 14 May 2026 Thursday 

120.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

15 May 2026 Friday 

121.  Curriculum Delivery 16 May 2026 Saturday 

122.  Holiday 17 May 2026 Sunday 

123.  Curriculum Delivery 18 May 2026 Monday 

124.  Curriculum Delivery 19 May 2026 Tuesday 

125.  Curriculum Delivery 20 May 2026 Wednesday 

126.  Curriculum Delivery 

Journal Club Activity 

21 May 2026 Thursday 

127.  Curriculum Delivery 22 May 2026 Friday 

128.  Curriculum Delivery 23 May 2026  Saturday 

129.   Holiday 24 May 2026 Sunday 

130.   Curriculum Delivery 25 May 2026 Monday 

131.   Curriculum Delivery 26 May 2026 Tuesday 

132.   Curriculum Delivery 27 May 2026 Wednesday 

133.   Curriculum Delivery 28 May 2026 Thursday 

134.   Curriculum Delivery 29 May 2026 Friday 

135.   Last working day 30 May 2026 Saturday 

136.   Commencement of End Semester-Examination 08.06.2026 Monday 

137.   Commencement of Practical Examinations-III & V 

Semesters 

25.06.2026 Thursday 

                                                                    

 

 

 



 

 

          


